

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15411/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 14/02/2008 in CWMP No. 8608/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

DIR.GEN.,CRPF & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JANARDAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dated 19.8.2009)

Date: 24/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Two weeks' time is granted to comply with the
office report on default dated 19.8.2009.

(K.K. Chawla)
A.R.-Cum-P.S.

(P.S.N. Murthy)
Court Master