

ITEM NO.112

COURT NO.4

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5850/2011

DIRECTOR GENERAL CRPF & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JANARDAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-06-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, ASG
Mr. Sanjay Kr. Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Shalinder Saini, Adv.
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. E. C. Vidya Sagar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 8th June, 2018.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER