

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5850/2011

DIRECTOR GENERAL CRPF & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JANARDAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-06-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

(Vacation Bench)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikramjeet Banerjee, ASG
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Shailender Saini, Adv.
Mr. Ayush Anand, Adv.
Mr. Shubhandu Anand, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Yatish Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Kr. Jha, Adv.
Mr. Subhash Chandra Sagar, Adv.
For Mr. E. C. Vidya Sagar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

Written submissions, if any, may be filed by the parties
within one week from today.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER